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QUOTA PRIMARIA
PRIMARY DIMENSION
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ANGOLI
Angles
+0°30'
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+0.75

400-500
+0.65

315-400
+0.60

250-315
+0.55

180-250
+0.50

120-180
+0.45

80-120
+0.40
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